logo

NTDB id 299091 DOU34 RS02845 WP

NTDB id 116 BSU 08520 NP 388733.

consensus

logo

NTDB id 299091 DOU34 RS02845 WP

NTDB id 116 BSU 08520 NP 388733.

consensus

logo

NTDB id 299091 DOU34 RS02845 WP

NTDB id 116 BSU 08520 NP 388733.

consensus

logo

NTDB id 299091 DOU34 RS02845 WP

NTDB id 116 BSU 08520 NP 388733.

consensus

007408552.1
1

007408552.1
1

007408552.1
1

007408552.1
1

TR A A A ) D LR R

MPFITKISTQKKNTERFNIFLD KYAFSVDADVLV F LKKGKELD |I3DI EIQYGD VKK FNRA FLSYRMRSI¥KEYV|
MPFITKISTQKKNTERFNIFLD KYAFSVDADVLV F LKKGKELD |#DI EIQYGD VKK FNRA FLSYRMRSHKEYV

R LU HAT A ALHE L Lo

IDHLKKKET)§ VIMEVIH L)DYRYLNDEEFAJAYIASTHKKTNGKGPDVLFREL AKGIDDDTIKEMLSIF F  QUNE
IDHLKKKET REVINEVIH LYDYIYLNDNEFAMAYNSTHKKTNGKGPDVLFREL AKGIDDDTIKENLSEF F QIE
Trorrrr T i

NENEY FIETI

L)

A OANLO A LA 0 AT U e AR S

A KH K LKKDKKLSTKE QRAQ QLQRKGFI¥FDVIIJAA QMEYEND REBIEAL JAHAEKAMRKYRYDGSYES MK
A KH @K LKKDKKLSTKE QRAQ QLQRKGF FDVINJAA QMEYEND @EIMEAL IBHAEKAIRKYRYDGSYES MK

Tk b0k Dk L DD U DD bk 0Lk D DD E D D0 E D hokk! TLT bk L D01k LODLL TEDLLIETET Ikl

T IR Ly

VKQ LFRKGFS DLQEEE 263
I Q

VKQ LFRKGFS DI# INLQEEEY [l
Pl LDkl Ikl DL D%

X non conserved
B similar
> 507 conserved

80
80

160
160

240
240



